
2024 CVAL Girls Golf

Tues 9/10/24 Thurs 9/12/24 Tues 9/17/24 Thurs 9/19/24
MLK @ Kerman 2:30 Kerman @ Tenaya 2:00 Sanger @ Kerman 2:30 Kerman @ TJ 3:00
TJ @ Desmond 3:00 OLPH @ El Capitan 2:30 Rio Vista @ Glacier Point 2:30 MLK @ El Capitan 2:30

Glacier Point @ El Capitan 2:30 TJ @ Rio Vista 3:00 Desmond @ OLPH 2:30 Desmond @ Tenaya 3:00
Sanger @ Tenaya 3:00 MLK @ Sanger 3:00 Tenaya @ MLK 2:00 Glacier Point @ OLPH 2:30

Rio Vista @ OLPH 2:30 Glacier Point @ Desmond 3:00 El Capitan @ TJ 3:00 Rio Vista @ Sanger 3:00

Tues 9/24/24 Thurs 9/26/24 Tues 10/1/24 Thurs 10/3/24
Desmond @ Kerman 2:30 Kerman @ Glacier Point 2:30 El Capitan @ Kerman 2:30

CVAL Scramble TBD MLK @ Glacier Point 2:30 Sanger @ Desmond 2:00 TJ @ Tenaya 3:00
TJ @ Sanger 3:00 Rio Vista @ MLK 2:30 OLPH @ MLK 3:00

Rio Vista @ El Capitan 3:00 OLPH @ TJ 3:00 Desmond @ Rio Vista 2:30
Tenaya @ OLPH 2:30 El Capitan @ Tenaya 3:00 Glacier Point @ Sanger 3:00

Tues 10/8/24 Thurs 10/10/24 Tues 10/15/24
Kerman @ Rio Vista 3:00 OLPH @ Kerman 2:00 Championships
Sanger @ OLPH 2:30 Tenaya @ Rio Vista 3:00 TBD
Tenaya @ Glacier Point 2:30 Sanger @ El Capitan 2:30

El Capitan @ Desmond 3:00 Glacier Point @ TJ 3:00
MLK @ TJ 2:30 Desmond @ MLK 2:30

Kerman Madera Muni 2:30
Start Date: August 1, 2024 MLK/TJ/Desmond Madera Muni 3:00

Rio Vista/El Cap/Glacier Point/Tenaya Bluff Pointe 2:30
OLPH Hank Swank 2:30

revised 6/7/24 Sanger Sherwood Golf Course 3:00


